Funds Application Report - 8th Mortgage Trust

November, 2018

Payment Caleulation Date

Interest Rate Determination Dale:

Reference Rate on the Interest Rate Determination Date:
Interest Rate Serics A

[nterest Rate Series B

Beginning dav. current Accrual Period

Ending day. current Acerual Period

Payment Date

Number of days in Accrual Period

Last day of the Collection Period prior 1o the Collection Period just ended,

Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages at the c/ase of the last day ol the Collection

Period prior to the Collection Period just ended (1),

Frincipal Balance of the Uroup of Mortgages at the ¢/oge ol the 1ast day o the Collection

Period just ended.

Principal Balance of the Group of Morigages which are not Defaulted Mortgages ut the

close of the last day ol the Collection Period just ended

(1) multiplied by 0.43% divided by 360 and multiplied by the number of days in the

Collection Period.

First day of the Collection Period just ended

Last day of the Collection Period just ended

Mumber of days in the Collection Period

Principal Balance of Series A al the beginning of the Acerual Period
Principal Balance of Series B at the beginning of the Accrual Period

Feey and Expenses

Commission of the Trustee of the Collateral Trust:

Servicing Fee:

Commission of the Payment Agent:

Local Supervision Fee SEC

Indemnifications of Collateral Trustee, Servicer and Payment Agent
Tax on Commussion of the Trustee of the Collateral Trust (ITBMS):
Tax on Servicing Fee (IMTBMS).

Tux on Commission of the Payment Agent (ITBMS):

Monthly Advanece of Income Tax (AMIR):

Total Fees and Expenses

Available Funds CutolT Balance (at close ol Collection Period just ended)

Less

Senior Fees and Expenses:

Series A Interest:

Deposits to the Series A Interest Reserve Account:
Series B Interest:

Series A Required Principal:

Subordinated Fees and Expenses:

Series 3 Initial Period Accrued Interest

Series B Insufificiency Aeccrued Interest:

Issuer Trustee Initial Period Acerued Fee:

Issuer Trustee Fee and any indemnification of the Issuer Trustee:
Series A Additional Principal:

Series B Trigger Event Accrued Interest:

Issuer Trustee Trigger Event Acerued Fee:

Series B Principal Payment:

Issuer Trustee Incentive Fee:

November 6, 2018
Octaber 1, 2018
5.50%

4.7725%

4.5000%

October 11, 2018
MNovember 12, 2018
November 8, 2018
33

September 30, 2018

33,125227.83
32,942,927.84

32.803.810.95

12,836,035

October 1, 2018
October 31, 2018

-

3l
18.049.078.78
13,950,000.00

3.365.56
6,647,935
1.782.78
0.00
0.00
249.59
465.36
124.79
0.00

12.836.03

375,150.19

12.836.03
78.960.96
0.00
537.545.75
176,794.53
483.17
0.00

0.00
10.627.68
0.00
37.904.07
0.00

(.00

(.00

0.00



