Funds Application Report - 8th Mortgage Trust November, 2018

Payment Calculation Date	November 6, 2018
Interest Rate Determination Date:	October 1, 2018
Reference Rate on the Interest Rate Determination Date:	5.50%
Interest Rate Series A	4.7725%
Interest Rate Series B	
Beginning day, current Accrual Period	4.5000%
	October 11, 2018
Ending day, current Accrual Period	November 12, 2018
Payment Date	November 8, 2018
Number of days in Accrual Period	33
Last day of the Collection Period prior to the Collection Period just ended.	September 30, 2018
Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages at the <i>close</i> of the last day of the Collection Period prior to the Collection Period just ended (1).	33,125,227.83
Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages at the close of the last day of the Collection Period just ended.	32,942,927.84
Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages which are not Defaulted Mortgages at the close of the last day of the Collection Period just ended	32,803,810.95
 multiplied by 0.45% divided by 360 and multiplied by the number of days in the Collection Period. 	12,836.03
First day of the Collection Period just ended	October 1, 2018
Last day of the Collection Period just ended	October 31, 2018
Number of days in the Collection Period	31
Principal Balance of Series A at the beginning of the Accrual Period	18,049,078.78
Principal Balance of Series B at the beginning of the Accrual Period	13,950,000.00
Fees and Expenses	15,950,000.00
Commission of the Trustee of the Collateral Trust:	3,565.56
Servicing Fee:	6,647.95
Commission of the Payment Agent: Local Supervisión Fee SEC	1,782.78
Indemnifications of Collateral Trustee, Servicer and Payment Agent	0.00
Tax on Commission of the Trustee of the Collateral Trust (ITBMS):	249.59
Tax on Servicing Fee (ITBMS):	465.36
Tax on Commission of the Payment Agent (ITBMS):	124.79
Monthly Advance of Income Tax (AMIR):	0.00
Total Fees and Expenses	12,836.03
Available Funds Cutoff Balance (at close of Collection Period just ended)	375,150.19
Less	
Senior Fees and Expenses: Series A Interest:	12,836.03
Deposits to the Series A Interest Reserve Account:	78,960.96
Series B Interest:	0.00 57,543.75
Series A Required Principal:	176,794.53
Subordinated Fees and Expenses:	483.17
Series B Initial Period Accrued Interest: Series B Insufificiency Accrued Interest:	0.00
Issuer Trustee Initial Period Accrued Fee:	0.00
Issuer Trustee Fee and any indemnification of the Issuer Trustee:	10,627.68 0.00
Series A Additional Principal:	37,904.07
Series B Trigger Event Accrued Interest:	0.00
Issuer Trustee Trigger Event Accrued Fee:	0.00
Series B Principal Payment: Issuer Trustee Incentive Fee:	0.00
The state of the s	0.00

